
Kingston-upon-Thames Tiffin Small Boats Head 13th November 2004

The Tiffin Small Boats Head 2004

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Cat M/Sec Time
1 2 Staines BC A ME 4- 4.8 18:30.6
2 4 Dulwich College School Time Only MJ18 4x 4.8 18:34.1
3 11 Uni of West of England A MS3 4+ 4.7 18:56.5
4 50 Molesey BC Burbanks ME 2x 4.6 19:05.8
5 51 Walton RC West MS1 2x 4.6 19:15.6
6 3 Twickenham RC G Tickett Time Only ME 4- 4.5 19:35.1
7 7 Dulwich College School  MJ18 4- 4.5 19:43.9
8 6 Tiffin School A MJ18 4- 4.5 19:50.3
9 38 Walbrook Rowing Club A Vet 4.4 19:53.0

10 14 Pembroke College Pembroke A MS3 4+ 4.4 20:00.5
11 12 Staines BC B MS3 4+ 4.4 20:09.1
12 15 Dulwich College School A MJ15 4x+ 4.4 20:13.8
13 16 Tiffin School A MJ15 4x+ 4.4 20:17.0
14 30 Uni of West of England E MN 4+ 4.4 20:17.1
15 57 Marlow RC Marlow RC MS2 2- 4.3 20:19.8
16 9 Auriol Kensington RC  MS3 4+ 4.3 20:23.6
17 10 Staines BC A MS3 4+ 4.3 20:24.7
18 59 Quintin Boat Club  MS2 2- 4.3 20:24.9
19 54 Broxbourne Rowing Club Robert Buckle MS3 2x 4.3 20:29.8
20 13 Twickenham RC Matthews MS3 4+ 4.3 20:36.6
21 18 Dulwich College School B MJ15 4x+ 4.3 20:38.4
22 53 Staines BC A MS3 2x 4.3 20:39.7
23 58 Uni of West of England C MS2 2- 4.3 20:42.5
24 19 Tiffin School B MJ15 4x+ 4.3 20:46.1
25 31 St Johns College BC Oxford Mens A MN 4+ 4.2 20:49.8
26 70 Kingston RC Genazzini - PEN MS2 1x 4.2 20:52.0
27 44 St Georges College BC B MJ15 4x+ 4.2 20:56.2
28 74 London Rowing Club Beard MS3 1x 4.2 20:57.0
29 150 Rebecca Rowing Club  MN 1x 4.2 20:58.4
30 156 London Rowing Club Kerrigan MN 1x 4.2 20:59.4
31 73 London Rowing Club Daniel Pring MS3 1x 4.2 20:59.6
32 152 London Rowing Club Andy Ardron MN 1x 4.2 21:00.0
33 20 Kingston RC  MJ15 4x+ 4.2 21:00.2
34 8 Tiffin School B MJ18 4- 4.2 21:00.5
35 161 Kingston RC Lack MN 1x 4.2 21:02.6
36 68 London Rowing Club Jonny Curran MS1 1x 4.2 21:03.4
37 43 St Georges College BC A MJ15 4x+ 4.2 21:05.3
38 84 London Rowing Club Peter Lockyer MS3 1x 4.2 21:09.2
39 52 Lymington Rowing Club A MS3 2x 4.2 21:09.3

Organised by
Tiffin School Boat Club
Run under ARA Rules

Hampton Court to Kingston-upon-Thames
Saturday November 13th 2004

Course length approximately 5.3 Km

Full Results

Division 1
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40 29 Auriol Kensington RC  MN 4+ 4.2 21:10.9
41 22 Kingston Grammar School Wignall MJ15 4x+ 4.1 21:18.0
42 154 Lea RC Batten MN 1x 4.1 21:22.5
43 120 London Rowing Club Peter Halford Vet 4.1 21:26.9
44 112 Broxbourne Rowing Club Robert Alexander Vet 4.1 21:32.2
45 115 Quintin Boat Club Harrison Vet 4.1 21:33.7
46 21 Walbrook/Teddington Schs RcA MJ15 4x+ 4.1 21:34.7
47 111 London Rowing Club Cr Rumboll Vet 4.1 21:35.2
48 110 Royal Chester RC Johnston Vet 4.1 21:38.3
49 85 Lea RC Weaver MS3 1x 4.1 21:38.6
50 34 Kingston RC  WS3 4+ 4.1 21:44.5
51 23 Dulwich College School C MJ15 4x+ 4.1 21:45.1
52 82 Imperial College William Bradbury MS3 1x 4.1 21:47.4
53 71 Quintin Boat Club Almand MS2 1x 4.1 21:48.2
54 175 Tiffin School Offord MN 1x 4.1 21:48.3
55 45 St Georges College BC A WJ18 4x 4.0 21:49.2
56 155 Kingston RC Hall MN 1x 4.0 21:49.7
57 169 London Rowing Club Simon Bever MN 1x 4.0 21:54.7
58 171 London Rowing Club Wilson MN 1x 4.0 21:54.9

=59 153 Kingston RC Wilson-Dykes MN 1x 4.0 21:56.6
=59 116 Molesey BC David Jillings Vet 4.0 21:56.6

61 80 Vesta RC Greg Edelston MS3 1x 4.0 21:57.4
62 177 Tiffin School Wilkinson MN 1x 4.0 21:58.9
63 122 Quintin Boat Club P Meaney Vet 4.0 21:59.6
64 61 Walbrook Rowing Club R de Jonghe/C Fellows MS2 2- 4.0 22:00.0
65 86 Lea RC Adams MS3 1x 4.0 22:00.5
66 158 Kingston RC Wallace MN 1x 4.0 22:03.3
67 127 Kingston RC Gait Vet 4.0 22:04.0
68 76 Broxbourne Rowing Club Roger Ward MS3 1x 4.0 22:06.2
69 24 Tiffin School C MJ15 4x+ 4.0 22:06.6
70 56 Lea RC  MS2 2- 4.0 22:12.4
71 135 Dart-Totnes RC Poland Vet 4.0 22:12.9
72 117 Lea RC  Vet 4.0 22:13.1
73 75 Kingston RC Waterfall MS3 1x 4.0 22:15.1
74 163 London Rowing Club White MN 1x 4.0 22:18.6
75 83 Quintin Boat Club R Ratcliffe MS3 1x 4.0 22:20.3
76 42 St Georges College BC A WJ15 4x+ 4.0 22:20.8
77 88 Lea RC Clinch MS3 1x 3.9 22:22.0
78 69 London Rowing Club Baldwin MS2 1x 3.9 22:22.6
79 173 Tiffin School Grayer MN 1x 3.9 22:28.9
80 123 Quintin Boat Club Geoffrey Potts Vet 3.9 22:32.2
81 168 Tiffin School Harris MN 1x 3.9 22:33.4
82 17 Kingston Grammar School Shipp MJ15 4x+ 3.9 22:33.9
83 81 Quintin Boat Club Ford MS3 1x 3.9 22:34.5
84 176 Tiffin School Williams MN 1x 3.9 22:38.1
85 93 Walton RC Knollman MS3 1x 3.9 22:41.3
86 33 Auriol Kensington RC  WS3 4+ 3.9 22:43.8
87 133 Quintin Boat Club Almand W Vet 3.9 22:46.1
88 40 Walton RC/Walbrookrc/TeddinA WJ15 4x+ 3.9 22:46.4
89 26 Kingston Grammar School Hing WJ16 4x 3.9 22:46.8
90 78 London Rowing Club Lee MS3 1x 3.9 22:47.1
91 165 Tiffin School Marlias MN 1x 3.9 22:47.3
92 162 Lea RC Westgate MN 1x 3.9 22:48.3
93 113 Molesey BC W J Hewitt - PEN Vet 3.9 22:49.1
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94 166 Tiffin School Parrish MN 1x 3.9 22:54.3
95 159 Lea RC Barry MN 1x 3.8 22:57.4
96 102 St Georges College BC A MJ14 2x 3.8 22:57.5
97 27 Kingston RC  WJ16 4x 3.8 23:01.1
98 77 Kingston RC Smelt MS3 1x 3.8 23:03.9
99 125 Quintin Boat Club M Cook Vet 3.8 23:04.5

100 134 Lea RC  Vet 3.8 23:10.9
101 89 Staines BC Ozer MS3 1x 3.8 23:16.8
102 91 Staines BC Somper MS3 1x 3.8 23:22.7
103 174 Walton RC Knollman MN 1x 3.8 23:23.8
104 129 Weybridge Rowing Club Morley Vet 3.8 23:24.4
105 182 Kingston Grammar School Christie WS3 1x 3.8 23:27.2
106 101 St Georges College BC A WS3 2x 3.8 23:29.9
107 131 Quintin Boat Club  Vet 3.7 23:33.6
108 128 Kingston RC Sweeney Vet 3.7 23:37.3
109 62 Lea RC  WS2 2- 3.7 23:58.3
110 172 Broxbourne Rowing Club David Sawtell MN 1x 3.7 24:00.7
111 130 BTC Southampton Wyatt Vet 3.7 24:04.2
112 195 Kingston RC Ingham MN 1x 3.7 24:05.8
113 41 Kingston Grammar School Donovan WJ15 4x+ 3.6 24:16.3
114 170 Broxbourne Rowing Club Mike Archer MN 1x 3.6 24:18.8
115 103 St Georges College BC B MJ14 2x 3.6 24:23.9
116 167 Uni of West of England B MN 1x 3.6 24:24.3
117 63 Kingston RC  MJ14 2x 3.6 24:29.8
118 36 Auriol Kensington RC Time Only WN 4+ 3.6 24:32.8
119 181 Kingston Grammar School Vickers WS3 1x 3.6 24:40.4
120 160 Broxbourne Rowing Club Moore MN 1x 3.5 24:55.3
121 65 Kingston Grammar School Allen MJ14 2x 3.5 25:01.4
122 180 Kingston Grammar School White WS3 1x 3.5 25:10.0
123 187 Kingston RC  WJ14 2x 3.5 25:21.9
124 136 Molesey BC Brandon Vet 3.5 25:24.7
125 67 Thames RC HJ &amp; EJ Bradbury MJ14 2x 3.5 25:25.8
126 188 Kingston Grammar School G Baker WJ14 2x 3.5 25:26.6
127 121 Molesey BC John Parker Vet 3.5 25:33.6
128 179 Kingston Grammar School Kirkbride WS3 1x 3.4 26:07.3
129 25 Dulwich College School D MJ15 4x+ 3.4 26:13.7
130 119 Auriol Kensington RC Ismail Vet 3.4 26:14.6
131 184 Kingston Grammar School Thoms WS3 1x 3.3 26:36.4
132 132 Vesta RC Mckerrell Vet 3.3 26:37.8
133 185 Parrs Priory RC Gait Time Only Vet 3.3 26:41.8
134 138 Quintin Boat Club Davy Vet 3.3 26:42.5
135 37 KGS Vets Watson Time Only WN 4+ 3.3 26:44.4
136 164 Kingston RC E J Young MN 1x 3.3 26:50.7
137 64 Walbrook/Teddington Schs RCA - Malthouse MJ14 2x 3.1 28:27.9
138 66 Walbrook/Teddington Schs RCB Starr MJ14 2x 2.9 30:48.5

 151 Broxbourne Rowing Club Simon Robbins MN 1x  RETIRED

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Cat M/Sec Time
1 199 London Rowing Club A ME 4x 5.0 17:43.0
2 200 Kingston RC  MS3 4x 4.8 18:16.4
3 201 Uni of West of England F MS3 4x 4.7 18:41.8
4 202 Twickenham RC S Pullen MS3 4x 4.7 18:54.6

Division 2
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5 206 Lea RC  MS2 4- 4.6 19:18.8
6 204 Twickenham RC G Tickett MS2 4- 4.5 19:36.7
7 215 Uni of West of England G MS4 4+ 4.5 19:37.2
8 207 Weybridge Rowing Club  MS2 4- 4.5 19:49.0
9 205 Staines BC A MS2 4- 4.4 20:05.3

10 211 Kingston RC Kugele WS3 4x 4.4 20:17.2
11 216 Twickenham RC Crush MS4 4+ 4.4 20:17.8
12 231 Lea RC  Division 2 4.3 20:33.7
13 236 Lea RC B MS1 2- 4.3 20:34.9
14 213 Tiffin School A MJ18 4+ 4.2 20:56.2
15 249 Walton RC West MJ15 2x 4.2 20:56.9
16 214 Staines BC A MS4 4+ 4.2 21:00.5
17 210 Walbrook Rowing Club A WS3 4x 4.2 21:07.4
18 240 Lea RC  Vet 4.1 21:21.9
19 276 Dulwich College School Dunley MJ18 1x 4.1 21:27.4
20 253 Kingston RC  MJ15 2x 4.1 21:33.1
21 234 Lea RC A MS1 2- 4.1 21:37.5
22 212 Walbrook Rowing Club B WS3 4x 4.1 21:45.6
23 220 Kingston RC Bigglestone Vet 4.0 22:04.0
24 277 Molesey BC A MJ18 1x 4.0 22:10.0
25 290 Molesey BC C MJ18 1x 4.0 22:11.8
26 284 Kingston Grammar School Horgan MJ18 1x 4.0 22:15.4
27 245 Kingston Grammar School Steer MJ16 2x 4.0 22:15.6
28 264 Walton RC  Vet 4.0 22:16.3
29 219 Kingston RC Time Only WS2 4+ 3.9 22:27.0
30 273 Kingston Grammar School Howard MJ18 1x 3.9 22:27.8
31 241 Kingston RC Kapica/Sweeney Vet 3.9 22:28.8
32 274 Tiffin School Offord MJ18 1x 3.9 22:30.4
33 250 Kingston Grammar School Finton-James MJ15 2x 3.9 22:32.6
34 254 Tiffin School B MJ15 2x 3.9 22:35.7
35 291 Kingston Grammar School Ritchie MJ18 1x 3.9 22:37.3
36 294 Molesey BC B MJ18 1x 3.9 22:47.0
37 293 Dulwich College School Mccabe MJ18 1x 3.9 22:53.0
38 288 Kingston RC Ellis MJ18 1x 3.9 22:55.8
39 280 Dulwich College School Saunders T MJ18 1x 3.8 22:59.6
40 297 Tiffin School Parrish MJ16 1x 3.8 23:08.5
41 256 Kingston Grammar School Finucane MJ15 2x 3.8 23:10.9
42 275 Kingston Grammar School Tayler MJ18 1x 3.8 23:15.2
43 259 Lea RC E Chew/R O'Shea WJ16 2x 3.8 23:16.6
44 300 Tiffin School Brauten-Smith MJ16 1x 3.8 23:20.1
45 246 Tiffin School A MJ16 2x 3.8 23:21.8
46 310 Lea RC  MJ15 1x 3.8 23:23.3
47 317 Walton RC Bishop MJ15 1x 3.8 23:25.0
48 281 Dulwich College School Devlin MJ18 1x 3.8 23:29.9
49 252 Tiffin School A MJ15 2x 3.8 23:32.4
50 283 Dulwich College School Dunning MJ18 1x 3.7 23:37.7
51 320 Kingston Grammar School Marsden MJ15 1x 3.7 23:43.7
52 278 Dulwich College School Saunders M MJ18 1x 3.7 23:46.4
53 255 Walbrook/Teddington Schs RCA - PEN MJ15 2x 3.7 23:48.3
54 239 Tiffin Parents RC G Vosper/P Fish Vet 3.7 23:49.1
55 302 Thames RC A G Bradbury WJ18 1x 3.7 23:54.8
56 248 Lea RC Time Only WS1 2- 3.7 24:02.9
57 285 Walton RC Poulter MJ18 1x 3.6 24:13.0
58 242 Molesey BC Sinnott Vet 3.6 24:14.7
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59 244 Dulwich College School Scallan Tang - PEN MJ16 2x 3.6 24:15.9
60 222 Molesey BC  Vet 3.6 24:16.5
61 309 Dulwich College School Williams MJ15 1x 3.6 24:23.2
62 296 Dulwich College School Brown MJ16 1x 3.6 24:25.4
63 272 Dulwich College School Waterer MJ18 1x 3.6 24:32.1
64 322 Bedford High School RC Piggott WJ16 1x 3.6 24:34.2
65 305 Dulwich College School Chilvers MJ15 1x 3.6 24:43.3
66 298 Dulwich College School Willis MJ16 1x 3.6 24:45.3
67 307 Kingston Grammar School Vickers MJ15 1x 3.5 24:56.4
68 279 Tiffin School Marlais MJ18 1x 3.5 25:00.2
69 325 Thames RC Re Bradbury WJ16 1x 3.5 25:08.0
70 304 Bedford High School RC Garland WJ18 1x 3.5 25:08.9
71 308 Walton RC Brown MJ15 1x 3.5 25:12.5
72 233 Kingston Grammar School Falstien Time Only MJ18 2x 3.5 25:23.6
73 301 Dulwich College School Soni MJ16 1x 3.5 25:23.8
74 243 KGS Vets P Hartman Vet 3.5 25:27.1
75 306 Bryanston School BC A MJ15 1x 3.5 25:29.1
76 312 Kingston Grammar School Vickers MJ15 1x 3.5 25:32.3
77 324 Bedford High School RC Hinckley WJ16 1x 3.5 25:33.6
78 315 Bryanston School BC C MJ15 1x 3.4 25:47.9
79 258 Kingston RC  WJ16 2x 3.4 25:50.5
80 313 Walton RC Lee Gill MJ15 1x 3.4 25:57.5
81 321 Bryanston School BC E MJ15 1x 3.4 25:59.9
82 314 Dulwich College School Noronha MJ15 1x 3.4 26:05.1
83 303 Lea RC  WJ18 1x 3.3 26:58.9
84 319 Bryanston School BC D MJ15 1x 3.2 27:20.9
85 318 Dulwich College School Hawkins MJ15 1x 3.2 27:38.1
86 323 Walton RC Jordan WJ16 1x 3.2 28:01.6

 217 Kingston University RC  MS4 4+  RETIRED

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Cat M/Sec Time
1 38 Walbrook Rowing Club A MVD 4+ 4.4 19:53.0
2 240 Lea RC  MVD 2x 4.1 21:21.9
3 120 London Rowing Club Peter Halford MVC 1x 4.1 21:26.9
4 112 Broxbourne Rowing Club Robert Alexander MVB 1x 4.1 21:32.2
5 115 Quintin Boat Club Harrison MVC 1x 4.1 21:33.7
6 111 London Rowing Club Cr Rumboll MVB 1x 4.1 21:35.2
7 110 Royal Chester RC Johnston MVB 1x 4.1 21:38.3
8 116 Molesey BC David Jillings MVC 1x 4.0 21:56.6
9 122 Quintin Boat Club P Meaney MVD 1x 4.0 21:59.6

10 127 Kingston RC Gait MVE 1x 4.0 22:04.0
11 220 Kingston RC Bigglestone MVC 4- 4.0 22:04.0
12 135 Dart-Totnes RC Poland MVF 1x 4.0 22:12.9
13 117 Lea RC  MVC 1x 4.0 22:13.1
14 264 Walton RC  MVD 2x 4.0 22:16.3
15 241 Kingston RC Kapica/Sweeney MVF 2x 3.9 22:28.8
16 123 Quintin Boat Club Geoffrey Potts MVD 1x 3.9 22:32.2
17 133 Quintin Boat Club Almand W MVF 1x 3.9 22:46.1
18 113 Molesey BC W J Hewitt - PEN MVC 1x 3.9 22:49.1
19 125 Quintin Boat Club M Cook MVD 1x 3.8 23:04.5
20 134 Lea RC  MVF 1x 3.8 23:10.9
21 129 Weybridge Rowing Club Morley MVE 1x 3.8 23:24.4

Vets
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22 131 Quintin Boat Club  MVF 1x 3.7 23:33.6
23 128 Kingston RC Sweeney MVE 1x 3.7 23:37.3
24 239 Tiffin Parents RC G Vosper/P Fish MVD 2x 3.7 23:49.1
25 130 BTC Southampton Wyatt MVF 1x 3.7 24:04.2
26 242 Molesey BC Sinnott MVF 2x 3.6 24:14.7
27 222 Molesey BC  MVC 4- 3.6 24:16.5
28 136 Molesey BC Brandon MVG 1x 3.5 25:24.7
29 243 KGS Vets P Hartman MVG 2x 3.5 25:27.1
30 121 Molesey BC John Parker MVD 1x 3.5 25:33.6
31 119 Auriol Kensington RC Ismail MVC 1x 3.4 26:14.6
32 132 Vesta RC Mckerrell MVF 1x 3.3 26:37.8
33 185 Parrs Priory RC Gait Time Only WVC 1x 3.3 26:41.8
34 138 Quintin Boat Club Davy MVH 1x 3.3 26:42.5

Race 1 ME 4x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 199 London Rowing Club A 5.0 17:43.0

Race 2 ME 4-
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 2 Staines BC A 4.8 18:30.6
2 3 Twickenham RC G Tickett Time Only 4.5 19:35.1

Race 3 MJ18 4x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 4 Dulwich College School Time Only 4.8 18:34.1

Race 5 MJ18 4-
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 7 Dulwich College School  4.5 19:43.9
2 6 Tiffin School A 4.5 19:50.3
3 8 Tiffin School B 4.2 21:00.5

Race 6 MS3 4+
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 11 Uni of West of England A 4.7 18:56.5
2 14 Pembroke College Pembroke A 4.4 20:00.5
3 12 Staines BC B 4.4 20:09.1
4 9 Auriol Kensington RC  4.3 20:23.6
5 10 Staines BC A 4.3 20:24.7
6 13 Twickenham RC Matthews 4.3 20:36.6

Race 7 MJ15 4x+
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 15 Dulwich College School A 4.4 20:13.8
2 16 Tiffin School A 4.4 20:17.0
3 18 Dulwich College School B 4.3 20:38.4
4 19 Tiffin School B 4.3 20:46.1
5 44 St Georges College BC B 4.2 20:56.2
6 20 Kingston RC  4.2 21:00.2
7 43 St Georges College BC A 4.2 21:05.3
8 22 Kingston Grammar School Wignall 4.1 21:18.0

Results by Category
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9 21 Walbrook/Teddington Schs RcA 4.1 21:34.7
10 23 Dulwich College School C 4.1 21:45.1
11 24 Tiffin School C 4.0 22:06.6
12 17 Kingston Grammar School Shipp 3.9 22:33.9
13 25 Dulwich College School D 3.4 26:13.7

Race 8 WJ18 4x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 45 St Georges College BC A 4.0 21:49.2

Race 9 WJ16 4x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 26 Kingston Grammar School Hing 3.9 22:46.8
2 27 Kingston RC  3.8 23:01.1

Race 10 MN 4+
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 30 Uni of West of England E 4.4 20:17.1
2 31 St Johns College BC Oxford Mens A 4.2 20:49.8
3 29 Auriol Kensington RC  4.2 21:10.9

Race 11 WS3 4+
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 34 Kingston RC  4.1 21:44.5
2 33 Auriol Kensington RC  3.9 22:43.8

Race 12 WN 4+
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 36 Auriol Kensington RC Time Only 3.6 24:32.8
2 37 KGS Vets Watson Time Only 3.3 26:44.4

Race 13 MVD 4+
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 38 Walbrook Rowing Club A 4.4 19:53.0

Race 15 WJ15 4x+
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 42 St Georges College BC A 4.0 22:20.8
2 40 Walton RC/Walbrookrc/TeddinA 3.9 22:46.4
3 41 Kingston Grammar School Donovan 3.6 24:16.3

Race 16 ME 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 50 Molesey BC Burbanks 4.6 19:05.8

Race 17 MS1 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 51 Walton RC West 4.6 19:15.6

Race 18 MS3 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 54 Broxbourne Rowing Club Robert Buckle 4.3 20:29.8
2 53 Staines BC A 4.3 20:39.7
3 52 Lymington Rowing Club A 4.2 21:09.3
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Race 19 WS3 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 101 St Georges College BC A 3.8 23:29.9

Race 20 MS2 2-
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 57 Marlow RC Marlow RC 4.3 20:19.8
2 59 Quintin Boat Club  4.3 20:24.9
3 58 Uni of West of England C 4.3 20:42.5
4 61 Walbrook Rowing Club R de Jonghe/C Fellows 4.0 22:00.0
5 56 Lea RC  4.0 22:12.4

Race 22 WS2 2-
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 62 Lea RC  3.7 23:58.3

Race 23 MJ14 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 102 St Georges College BC A 3.8 22:57.5
2 103 St Georges College BC B 3.6 24:23.9
3 63 Kingston RC  3.6 24:29.8
4 65 Kingston Grammar School Allen 3.5 25:01.4
5 67 Thames RC HJ &amp; EJ Bradbury 3.5 25:25.8
6 64 Walbrook/Teddington Schs RCA - Malthouse 3.1 28:27.9
7 66 Walbrook/Teddington Schs RCB Starr 2.9 30:48.5

Race 24 MS1 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 68 London Rowing Club Jonny Curran 4.2 21:03.4

Race 25 MS2 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 70 Kingston RC Genazzini - PEN 4.2 20:52.0
2 71 Quintin Boat Club Almand 4.1 21:48.2
3 69 London Rowing Club Baldwin 3.9 22:22.6

Race 26 MS3 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 74 London Rowing Club Beard 4.2 20:57.0
2 73 London Rowing Club Daniel Pring 4.2 20:59.6
3 84 London Rowing Club Peter Lockyer 4.2 21:09.2
4 85 Lea RC Weaver 4.1 21:38.6
5 82 Imperial College William Bradbury 4.1 21:47.4
6 80 Vesta RC Greg Edelston 4.0 21:57.4
7 86 Lea RC Adams 4.0 22:00.5
8 76 Broxbourne Rowing Club Roger Ward 4.0 22:06.2
9 75 Kingston RC Waterfall 4.0 22:15.1

10 83 Quintin Boat Club R Ratcliffe 4.0 22:20.3
11 88 Lea RC Clinch 3.9 22:22.0
12 81 Quintin Boat Club Ford 3.9 22:34.5
13 93 Walton RC Knollman 3.9 22:41.3
14 78 London Rowing Club Lee 3.9 22:47.1
15 77 Kingston RC Smelt 3.8 23:03.9
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16 89 Staines BC Ozer 3.8 23:16.8
17 91 Staines BC Somper 3.8 23:22.7

Race 27 MVB 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 112 Broxbourne Rowing Club Robert Alexander 4.1 21:32.2
2 111 London Rowing Club Cr Rumboll 4.1 21:35.2
3 110 Royal Chester RC Johnston 4.1 21:38.3

Race 28 MVC 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 120 London Rowing Club Peter Halford 4.1 21:26.9
2 115 Quintin Boat Club Harrison 4.1 21:33.7
3 116 Molesey BC David Jillings 4.0 21:56.6
4 117 Lea RC  4.0 22:13.1
5 113 Molesey BC W J Hewitt - PEN 3.9 22:49.1
6 119 Auriol Kensington RC Ismail 3.4 26:14.6

Race 29 MVD 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 122 Quintin Boat Club P Meaney 4.0 21:59.6
2 123 Quintin Boat Club Geoffrey Potts 3.9 22:32.2
3 125 Quintin Boat Club M Cook 3.8 23:04.5
4 121 Molesey BC John Parker 3.5 25:33.6

Race 30 MVE 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 127 Kingston RC Gait 4.0 22:04.0
2 129 Weybridge Rowing Club Morley 3.8 23:24.4
3 128 Kingston RC Sweeney 3.7 23:37.3

Race 31 MVF 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 135 Dart-Totnes RC Poland 4.0 22:12.9
2 133 Quintin Boat Club Almand W 3.9 22:46.1
3 134 Lea RC  3.8 23:10.9
4 131 Quintin Boat Club  3.7 23:33.6
5 130 BTC Southampton Wyatt 3.7 24:04.2
6 132 Vesta RC Mckerrell 3.3 26:37.8

Race 32 MVG 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 136 Molesey BC Brandon 3.5 25:24.7

Race 33 MVH 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 138 Quintin Boat Club Davy 3.3 26:42.5

Race 34 MN 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 150 Rebecca Rowing Club  4.2 20:58.4
2 156 London Rowing Club Kerrigan 4.2 20:59.4
3 152 London Rowing Club Andy Ardron 4.2 21:00.0
4 161 Kingston RC Lack 4.2 21:02.6
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5 154 Lea RC Batten 4.1 21:22.5
6 175 Tiffin School Offord 4.1 21:48.3
7 155 Kingston RC Hall 4.0 21:49.7
8 169 London Rowing Club Simon Bever 4.0 21:54.7
9 171 London Rowing Club Wilson 4.0 21:54.9

10 153 Kingston RC Wilson-Dykes 4.0 21:56.6
11 177 Tiffin School Wilkinson 4.0 21:58.9
12 158 Kingston RC Wallace 4.0 22:03.3
13 163 London Rowing Club White 4.0 22:18.6
14 173 Tiffin School Grayer 3.9 22:28.9
15 168 Tiffin School Harris 3.9 22:33.4
16 176 Tiffin School Williams 3.9 22:38.1
17 165 Tiffin School Marlias 3.9 22:47.3
18 162 Lea RC Westgate 3.9 22:48.3
19 166 Tiffin School Parrish 3.9 22:54.3
20 159 Lea RC Barry 3.8 22:57.4
21 174 Walton RC Knollman 3.8 23:23.8
22 172 Broxbourne Rowing Club David Sawtell 3.7 24:00.7
23 195 Kingston RC Ingham 3.7 24:05.8
24 170 Broxbourne Rowing Club Mike Archer 3.6 24:18.8
25 167 Uni of West of England B 3.6 24:24.3
26 160 Broxbourne Rowing Club Moore 3.5 24:55.3
27 164 Kingston RC E J Young 3.3 26:50.7

 151 Broxbourne Rowing Club Simon Robbins  RETIRED

Race 36 WS3 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 182 Kingston Grammar School Christie 3.8 23:27.2
2 181 Kingston Grammar School Vickers 3.6 24:40.4
3 180 Kingston Grammar School White 3.5 25:10.0
4 179 Kingston Grammar School Kirkbride 3.4 26:07.3
5 184 Kingston Grammar School Thoms 3.3 26:36.4

Race 37 WVC 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 185 Parrs Priory RC Gait Time Only 3.3 26:41.8

Race 39 WJ14 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 187 Kingston RC  3.5 25:21.9
2 188 Kingston Grammar School G Baker 3.5 25:26.6

Race 40 MS3 4x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 200 Kingston RC  4.8 18:16.4
2 201 Uni of West of England F 4.7 18:41.8
3 202 Twickenham RC S Pullen 4.7 18:54.6

Race 41 MS2 4-
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 206 Lea RC  4.6 19:18.8
2 204 Twickenham RC G Tickett 4.5 19:36.7
3 207 Weybridge Rowing Club  4.5 19:49.0
4 205 Staines BC A 4.4 20:05.3
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Race 44 WS3 4x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 211 Kingston RC Kugele 4.4 20:17.2
2 210 Walbrook Rowing Club A 4.2 21:07.4
3 212 Walbrook Rowing Club B 4.1 21:45.6

Race 45 MJ18 4+
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 213 Tiffin School A 4.2 20:56.2

Race 46 MS4 4+
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 215 Uni of West of England G 4.5 19:37.2
2 216 Twickenham RC Crush 4.4 20:17.8
3 214 Staines BC A 4.2 21:00.5

 217 Kingston University RC   RETIRED

Race 49 MVC 4-
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 220 Kingston RC Bigglestone 4.0 22:04.0
2 222 Molesey BC  3.6 24:16.5

Race 51 MJ18 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 233 Kingston Grammar School Falstien Time Only 3.5 25:23.6

Race 53 MS1 2-
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 236 Lea RC B 4.3 20:34.9
2 234 Lea RC A 4.1 21:37.5

Race 55 MVD 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 240 Lea RC  4.1 21:21.9
2 264 Walton RC  4.0 22:16.3
3 239 Tiffin Parents RC G Vosper/P Fish 3.7 23:49.1

Race 57 MVF 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 241 Kingston RC Kapica/Sweeney 3.9 22:28.8
2 242 Molesey BC Sinnott 3.6 24:14.7

Race 58 MVG 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 243 KGS Vets P Hartman 3.5 25:27.1

Race 59 MJ16 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 245 Kingston Grammar School Steer 4.0 22:15.6
2 246 Tiffin School A 3.8 23:21.8
3 244 Dulwich College School Scallan Tang - PEN 3.6 24:15.9

Race 60 WS1 2-
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Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time
1 248 Lea RC Time Only 3.7 24:02.9

Race 61 MJ15 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 249 Walton RC West 4.2 20:56.9
2 253 Kingston RC  4.1 21:33.1
3 250 Kingston Grammar School Finton-James 3.9 22:32.6
4 254 Tiffin School B 3.9 22:35.7
5 256 Kingston Grammar School Finucane 3.8 23:10.9
6 252 Tiffin School A 3.8 23:32.4
7 255 Walbrook/Teddington Schs RCA - PEN 3.7 23:48.3

Race 62 WJ16 2x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 259 Lea RC E Chew/R O'Shea 3.8 23:16.6
2 258 Kingston RC  3.4 25:50.5

Race 63 MJ18 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 276 Dulwich College School Dunley 4.1 21:27.4
2 277 Molesey BC A 4.0 22:10.0
3 290 Molesey BC C 4.0 22:11.8
4 284 Kingston Grammar School Horgan 4.0 22:15.4
5 273 Kingston Grammar School Howard 3.9 22:27.8
6 274 Tiffin School Offord 3.9 22:30.4
7 291 Kingston Grammar School Ritchie 3.9 22:37.3
8 294 Molesey BC B 3.9 22:47.0
9 293 Dulwich College School Mccabe 3.9 22:53.0

10 288 Kingston RC Ellis 3.9 22:55.8
11 280 Dulwich College School Saunders T 3.8 22:59.6
12 275 Kingston Grammar School Tayler 3.8 23:15.2
13 281 Dulwich College School Devlin 3.8 23:29.9
14 283 Dulwich College School Dunning 3.7 23:37.7
15 278 Dulwich College School Saunders M 3.7 23:46.4
16 285 Walton RC Poulter 3.6 24:13.0
17 272 Dulwich College School Waterer 3.6 24:32.1
18 279 Tiffin School Marlais 3.5 25:00.2

Race 64 MJ16 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 297 Tiffin School Parrish 3.8 23:08.5
2 300 Tiffin School Brauten-Smith 3.8 23:20.1
3 296 Dulwich College School Brown 3.6 24:25.4
4 298 Dulwich College School Willis 3.6 24:45.3
5 301 Dulwich College School Soni 3.5 25:23.8

Race 65 WJ18 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 302 Thames RC A G Bradbury 3.7 23:54.8
2 304 Bedford High School RC Garland 3.5 25:08.9
3 303 Lea RC  3.3 26:58.9

Race 66 MJ15 1x
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Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time
1 310 Lea RC  3.8 23:23.3
2 317 Walton RC Bishop 3.8 23:25.0
3 320 Kingston Grammar School Marsden 3.7 23:43.7
4 309 Dulwich College School Williams 3.6 24:23.2
5 305 Dulwich College School Chilvers 3.6 24:43.3
6 307 Kingston Grammar School Vickers 3.5 24:56.4
7 308 Walton RC Brown 3.5 25:12.5
8 306 Bryanston School BC A 3.5 25:29.1
9 312 Kingston Grammar School Vickers 3.5 25:32.3

10 315 Bryanston School BC C 3.4 25:47.9
11 313 Walton RC Lee Gill 3.4 25:57.5
12 321 Bryanston School BC E 3.4 25:59.9
13 314 Dulwich College School Noronha 3.4 26:05.1
14 319 Bryanston School BC D 3.2 27:20.9
15 318 Dulwich College School Hawkins 3.2 27:38.1

Race 67 WJ16 1x
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 322 Bedford High School RC Piggott 3.6 24:34.2
2 325 Thames RC Re Bradbury 3.5 25:08.0
3 324 Bedford High School RC Hinckley 3.5 25:33.6
4 323 Walton RC Jordan 3.2 28:01.6

Race 74 WS2 4+
Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew M/Sec Time

1 219 Kingston RC Time Only 3.9 22:27.0
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